
NÖLV-Crosslaufmeisterschaften 
Deutsch-Wagram, am 04.03.2012 ERGEBNISLISTE
 Komplette Wertungen  

1355 m WU14 (1355) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 10:00 

weibliche U14 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 253 Novacek, Lena 1999 AUT Union Pottenstein 5:07    
2. 82 Höller, Adriana 2001 AUT LC Waldviertel 5:08  + 1  
3. 122 Rammel, Lisa 1999 AUT SU St. Peter /Au 5:12  + 5  
4. 158 Kurill, Felicitas 2000 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 5:15  + 8  
5. 89 Riener, Sandra 2000 AUT LC Waldviertel 5:17  + 10  
6. 67 Illing, Nancy 1999 AUT LC Neufurth 5:28  + 21  
7. 87 Mürwald, Denise 1999 AUT LC Waldviertel 5:33  + 26  
8. 261 Kickinger, Julia 1999 AUT UNION St. Pölten 5:34  + 27  
9. 19 Schlosser, Alice 2000 AUT ATSV OMV Auersthal 5:36  + 29  

10. 194 König, Nina Natascha 2000 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  5:39  + 32  
11. 71 Schmickl, Nicole 2000 AUT LC Neufurth 5:42  + 35  
12. 78 Grabner, Valerie 1999 AUT LC Waldviertel 5:46  + 39  
13. 88 Neunteufl, Anna 2001 AUT LC Waldviertel 5:49  + 42  
14. 175 Zeuner, Maria 2000 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 5:52  + 45  
15. 286 Reithner, Lisa-Maria 1999 AUT USKO Melk 5:53  + 46  
16. 132 Kölch, Tanja 1999 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 5:54  + 47  
17. 143 Brensberger, Lena 1999 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 5:55  + 48  
18. 247 Haas, Sarah 2000 AUT Union Pottenstein 5:56  + 49  
19. 63 Grossteiner, Sofie 2000 AUT LC Neufurth 5:57  + 50  
20. 65 Gruber, Marlene 2000 AUT LC Neufurth 5:59  + 52  
21. 202 Wachter, Carina 2000 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  6:21  + 1:14  
22. 50 Karrer, Andrea 2000 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 6:27  + 1:20  
23. 262 Kirchmayr, Katharina 2000 AUT UNION St. Pölten 6:29  + 1:22  
24. 83 Höller, Arabella 2001 AUT LC Waldviertel 6:32  + 1:25  
25. 271 Weissenböck, Celine 1999 AUT UNION St. Pölten 6:36  + 1:29  
26. 200 Srb, Judith 2000 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  6:40  + 1:33  
aW. 1002 SCHÖPPL, Annika 2000 AUT TEAM 2012 5:35  + 28  

1355 m WU14 Mannschaftswertung (1355) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 10:00 

weibliche U14 

Rg. Verein Team Zeit  Diff  
1 LC Waldviertel 1 15:58    
    Höller, Adriana (2001) 5:08 - Riener, Sandra (2000) 5:17 - Mürwald, Denise (1999) 5:33 
2 ULC - Riverside Mödling 1 17:02  + 1:04  
    Kurill, Felicitas (2000) 5:15 - Zeuner, Maria (2000) 5:52 - Brensberger, Lena (1999) 5:55 
3 LC Neufurth 1 17:07  + 1:09  
    Illing, Nancy (1999) 5:28 - Schmickl, Nicole (2000) 5:42 - Grossteiner, Sofie (2000) 5:57 
4 LC Waldviertel 2 18:07  + 2:09  
    Grabner, Valerie (1999) 5:46 - Neunteufl, Anna (2001) 5:49 - Höller, Arabella (2001) 6:32 
5 UNION St. Pölten 1 18:39  + 2:41  
    Kickinger, Julia (1999) 5:34 - Kirchmayr, Katharina (2000) 6:29 - Weissenböck, Celine (1999) 6:36 
6 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  1 18:40  + 2:42  
    König, Nina Natascha (2000) 5:39 - Wachter, Carina (2000) 6:21 - Srb, Judith (2000) 6:40 

 

1745 m MU14 (1745) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 10:10 



männliche U14 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 178 Cech, Adrian 1999 AUT ULC Hirtenberg 6:20    
2. 14 Lung, Fabian 1999 AUT ATSV OMV Auersthal 6:23  + 3  
3. 137 Schmid, Stefan 1999 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 6:29  + 9  
4. 257 Damböck, Eric 1999 AUT UNION St. Pölten 6:42  + 22  
5. 20 Schlosser, Julian 2000 AUT ATSV OMV Auersthal 6:44  + 24  
6. 169 Traxler, Patrick 2001 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 6:44  + 24  
7. 285 Mayerhofer, Mika 1999 AUT USKO Melk 6:52  + 32  
8. 2 Pölzgutter, Christoph 2000 AUT ASKÖ Waidhofen/Ybbs  6:54  + 34  
9. 144 Fabian, Tobias 1999 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 6:58  + 38  

10. 128 Hengst, Valentin 2000 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 7:01  + 41  
11. 148 Gottl, Levin 1999 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 7:01  + 41  
12. 167 Stock, Kyle 1999 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 7:01  + 41  
13. 15 Lung, Niklas 2001 AUT ATSV OMV Auersthal 7:07  + 47  
14. 119 Maurer, Alfred 1999 AUT SU St. Peter /Au 7:11  + 51  
15. 270 Wallner, Jonas 1999 AUT UNION St. Pölten 7:17  + 57  
16. 155 Hermann, Armin 2000 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 7:19  + 59  
17. 149 Hackstock, Felix 2000 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 7:20  + 1:00  
18. 133 Lachkovics, Noah 2000 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 7:44  + 1:24  
19. 259 Eigner, Florian 2000 AUT UNION St. Pölten 7:46  + 1:26  
20. 18 Prohaska, Philip 2000 AUT ATSV OMV Auersthal 7:54  + 1:34  
21. 227 Nolte, Robert 2000 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 8:04  + 1:44  
22. 140 Beckert, Hermann 1999 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 8:11  + 1:51  

1745 m MU14 Mannschaftswertung (1745) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 10:10 

männliche U14 

Rg. Verein Team Zeit  Diff  
1 ATSV OMV Auersthal 1 20:14    
    Lung, Fabian (1999) 6:23 - Schlosser, Julian (2000) 6:44 - Lung, Niklas (2001) 7:07 
2 ULC - Riverside Mödling 1 20:43  + 29  
    Traxler, Patrick (2001) 6:44 - Fabian, Tobias (1999) 6:58 - Gottl, Levin (1999) 7:01 
3 SVS-Leichtathletik 1 21:14  + 1:00  
    Schmid, Stefan (1999) 6:29 - Hengst, Valentin (2000) 7:01 - Lachkovics, Noah (2000) 7:44 
4 ULC - Riverside Mödling 2 21:40  + 1:26  
    Stock, Kyle (1999) 7:01 - Hermann, Armin (2000) 7:19 - Hackstock, Felix (2000) 7:20 
5 UNION St. Pölten 1 21:45  + 1:31  
    Damböck, Eric (1999) 6:42 - Wallner, Jonas (1999) 7:17 - Eigner, Florian (2000) 7:46 

 

1745 m WU16 (1745) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 10:20 

weibliche U16 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 237 Schiebl, Lena 1998 AUT ULV Krems 6:23    
2. 77 Grabner, Sophie 1998 AUT LC Waldviertel 6:26  + 2  
3. 240 Zoccola, Livia 1998 AUT ULV Krems 6:38  + 14  
4. 170 Traxler, Ylvi 1998 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 6:56  + 32  
5. 235 Dornhofer, Sabrina 1997 AUT ULV Krems 7:02  + 38  
6. 251 Kühmayer, Theresa 1997 AUT Union Pottenstein 7:05  + 41  
7. 109 Hülmbauer, Sonja 1998 AUT LCU Euratsfeld 7:06  + 42  
8. 69 Mock, Isabell 1998 AUT LC Neufurth 7:13  + 49  
9. 72 Zanitti-Brunello, Lorena 1997 AUT LC Neufurth 7:17  + 54  

10. 217 Wagner, Nicola 1998 AUT ULC Weinland 7:19  + 56  
11. 145 Fleischanderl, Judith 1998 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 7:28  + 1:04  
12. 248 Keil, Laura 1998 AUT Union Pottenstein 7:32  + 1:08  



13. 110 Nadlinger, Carolin 1999 AUT LCU Euratsfeld 7:33  + 1:09  
14. 130 Kapeller, Carina 1998 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 7:34  + 1:10  
15. 111 Wagner, Elisabeth 1998 AUT LCU Euratsfeld 7:37  + 1:13  
16. 164 Olsson, Sara 1998 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 7:43  + 1:19  
17. 267 Poglitsch, Katharina 1998 AUT UNION St. Pölten 7:55  + 1:31  
18. 44 Daxböck, Stefanie 1997 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 8:30  + 2:06  
19. 242 Demaku, Diana 1997 AUT Union Pottenstein 8:50  + 2:26  
20. 43 Daxböck, Sabrina 1997 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 9:25  + 3:01  

1745 m WU16 Mannschaftswertung (1745) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 10:20 

weibliche U16 

Rg. Verein Team Zeit  Diff  
1 ULV Krems 1 20:03    
    Schiebl, Lena (1998) 6:23 - Zoccola, Livia (1998) 6:38 - Dornhofer, Sabrina (1997) 7:02 
2 ULC - Riverside Mödling 1 22:07  + 2:03  
    Traxler, Ylvi (1998) 6:56 - Fleischanderl, Judith (1998) 7:28 - Olsson, Sara (1998) 7:43 
3 LCU Euratsfeld 1 22:16  + 2:12  
    Hülmbauer, Sonja (1998) 7:06 - Nadlinger, Carolin (1999) 7:33 - Wagner, Elisabeth (1998) 7:37 
4 Union Pottenstein 1 23:27  + 3:23  
    Kühmayer, Theresa (1997) 7:05 - Keil, Laura (1998) 7:32 - Demaku, Diana (1997) 8:50 

 

2710 m MU16 (2710) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 10:30 

männliche U16 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 173 Zeuner, Johannes 1997 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 9:17    
2. 126 Gustenau, Gustav 1997 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 9:51  + 34  
3. 245 Gruber, Lukas 1997 AUT Union Pottenstein 10:27  + 1:10  
4. 216 Streibel, Alexander 1997 AUT ULC Weinland 10:42  + 1:25  
5. 120 Maurer, Moritz 1997 AUT SU St. Peter /Au 10:49  + 1:32  
6. 141 Boehmelt, Kejan 1997 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 10:49  + 1:32  
7. 254 Obrecht, Bernhard 1998 AUT Union Pottenstein 10:53  + 1:36  
8. 244 Gober, Philipp 1997 AUT Union Pottenstein 10:58  + 1:41  
9. 246 Gruber, Stefan 1999 AUT Union Pottenstein 11:01  + 1:44  

10. 159 Kurill, Niklas 1998 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 11:02  + 1:45  
11. 260 Fellner, Marco 1998 AUT UNION St. Pölten 11:08  + 1:51  
12. 64 Gruber, Julian 1998 AUT LC Neufurth 11:26  + 2:09  
13. 263 Kirchmayr, Laurenz 1998 AUT UNION St. Pölten 11:40  + 2:23  
14. 258 Damböck, Fabien 1998 AUT UNION St. Pölten 11:40  + 2:23  
15. 156 Hermann, Gregor 1998 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 11:51  + 2:34  
16. 243 Ebster, Georg 1998 AUT Union Pottenstein 11:58  + 2:41  
17. 241 Bauer, Moritz 1998 AUT Union Pottenstein 12:02  + 2:45  
18. 221 Ernhofer, Andreas 1997 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 12:10  + 2:53  
19. 225 Mekonnen, Manuel 1997 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 14:45  + 5:28  

2710 m MU16 Mannschaftswertung (2710) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 10:30 

männliche U16 

Rg. Verein Team Zeit  Diff  
1 ULC - Riverside Mödling 1 31:08    
    Zeuner, Johannes (1997) 9:17 - Boehmelt, Kejan (1997) 10:49 - Kurill, Niklas (1998) 11:02 
2 Union Pottenstein 1 32:18  + 1:09  
    Gruber, Lukas (1997) 10:27 - Obrecht, Bernhard (1998) 10:53 - Gober, Philipp (1997) 10:58 



3 UNION St. Pölten 1 34:28  + 3:20  
    Fellner, Marco (1998) 11:08 - Kirchmayr, Laurenz (1998) 11:40 - Damböck, Fabien (1998) 11:40 
4 Union Pottenstein 2 35:01  + 3:52  
    Gruber, Stefan (1999) 11:01 - Ebster, Georg (1998) 11:58 - Bauer, Moritz (1998) 12:02 

 

2710 m WU18 (2710) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 11:10 

weibliche U18 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 162 Millonig, Julia 1995 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 9:56    
2. 236 Goldnagl, Jennifer 1995 AUT ULV Krems 10:51  + 55  
3. 142 Boehmelt, Marjam 1995 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 11:03  + 1:07  
4. 99 Hofer, Roxane 1996 AUT LCA Umdasch Amstetten 11:09  + 1:13  
5. 127 Gustenau, Stefanie 1995 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 11:42  + 1:46  
6. 208 Fluch, Elisabeth 1996 AUT ULC Weinland 11:56  + 2:00  
7. 214 Nüsken, Friederike 1996 AUT ULC Weinland 12:35  + 2:39  
8. 215 Semmler, Sophie 1997 AUT ULC Weinland 14:11  + 4:15  
9. 12 GUTSCHIK, Magdalena 1996 AUT ATSV OMV Auersthal 14:40  + 4:44  

2710 m WU18 Mannschaftswertung (2710) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 11:10 

weibliche U18 

Rg. Verein Team Zeit  Diff  
1 ULC Weinland 1 38:42    
    Fluch, Elisabeth (1996) 11:56 - Nüsken, Friederike (1996) 12:35 - Semmler, Sophie (1997) 14:11 

 

4065 m MU18 (4065) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 11:30 

männliche U18 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 5 Steinböck, Gerhard 1995 AUT ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf  14:22    
2. 86 Langthaler, Philip 1996 AUT LC Waldviertel 14:23  + 1  
3. 184 Kössler, Christopher 1996 AUT ULC Hirtenberg 14:56  + 34  
4. 91 Schöpf, Thomas 1995 AUT LC Waldviertel 15:00  + 38  
5. 265 Leitner, Christof 1996 AUT UNION St. Pölten 15:27  + 1:05  
6. 161 Megner, Leonhard 1995 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 15:52  + 1:30  
7. 121 Mayer, Gerald 1996 AUT SU St. Peter /Au 16:15  + 1:53  
8. 207 Boyer, Anton 1996 AUT ULC Weinland 16:48  + 2:26  
9. 211 Hofmann, Tobias 1995 AUT ULC Weinland 17:26  + 3:04  

10. 219 Cejka, Benjamin 1996 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 17:55  + 3:33  
11. 209 Hofer, Paul 1996 AUT ULC Weinland 18:27  + 4:05  
12. 79 Gumpinger, Simon 1997 AUT LC Waldviertel 18:43  + 4:21  

4065 m MU18 Mannschaftswertung (4065) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 11:30 

männliche U18 

Rg. Verein Team Zeit  Diff  
1 LC Waldviertel 1 48:06    
    Langthaler, Philip (1996) 14:23 - Schöpf, Thomas (1995) 15:00 - Gumpinger, Simon (1997) 18:43 
2 ULC Weinland 1 52:41  + 4:35  



    Boyer, Anton (1996) 16:48 - Hofmann, Tobias (1995) 17:26 - Hofer, Paul (1996) 18:27 
 

4845 m (4845) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 11:50 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  Klasse 

1. 280 Schenk, Victoria 1988 AUT Union 
Waidhofen/Ybbs 18:05    1. W 

2. 157 Kranner, Margit 1992 AUT ULC - Riverside 
Mödling 18:11  + 6  2. W 

3. 186 Oelgarte, Romana 1989 AUT ULC Hirtenberg 18:14  + 9  3. W 

4. 278 Reingruber, Renate 1982 AUT Union 
Waidhofen/Ybbs 18:18  + 13  4. W 

5. 114 Krendl, Magdalena 1984 AUT Sportunion 
Perchtoldsdorf 18:46  + 41  5. W 

6. 233 Zelenka, Bettina 1978 AUT ULT Deutsch-
Wagram 18:52  + 47  6. W 

7. 75 Forster, Marion-Vera 1977 AUT LC Waldviertel 19:00  + 55  1. W35 
8. 55 Rudolf, Michaela 1972 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 19:04  + 59  1. W40 

9. 226 Nefischer, Verena 1969 AUT ULT Deutsch-
Wagram 19:28  + 1:23  2. W40 

10. 182 Klein, Britta 1983 AUT ULC Hirtenberg 19:43  + 1:38  7. W 

11. 196 Löffler, Dorit 1971 AUT 
ULC 
Klosterneuburg 
R.R.  

20:19  + 2:14  3. W40 

12. 46 Feiner, Maria 1964 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 21:05  + 3:00  1. W45 
13. 25 Fuchs, Sabine 1985 AUT ATSV Ternitz 21:09  + 3:04  8. W 
14. 90 Schiffer, Andrea 1958 AUT LC Waldviertel 21:22  + 3:17  1. W50 
15. 238 Schiebl-Van Veen, Elke 1966 AUT ULV Krems 21:30  + 3:25  2. W45 
16. 255 Potzmann, Sandra 1992 AUT Union Pottenstein 21:35  + 3:30  9. W 
17. 52 Mayrhofer, Corina 1968 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 22:12  + 4:07  4. W40 
18. 106 Schneider, Anna-Maria 1988 AUT LC-Cafe Haferl  22:33  + 4:28  10. W 

19. 199 Salbrechter, Julia Maria 1970 AUT 
ULC 
Klosterneuburg 
R.R.  

22:45  + 4:40  5. W40 

20. 31 Ritter, Waltraud 1959 AUT ATSV Ternitz 22:59  + 4:54  2. W50 
21. 22 Bajer, Gabriele 1966 AUT ATSV Ternitz 23:18  + 5:13  3. W45 
22. 107 Schneider, Gerlinde 1961 AUT LC-Cafe Haferl  24:05  + 6:00  3. W50 
23. 7 Jaros, Uschi 1964 AUT ASV Andlersdorf 24:06  + 6:01  4. W45 

24. 218 Böckl-Kudrna, Edith 1957 AUT ULT Deutsch-
Wagram 

24:07  + 6:02  1. W55 

25. 105 Hickl, Doris 1971 AUT LC-Cafe Haferl  24:14  + 6:09  6. W40 
26. 108 Schram, Wilma 1951 AUT LC-Cafe Haferl  24:18  + 6:13  1. W60 
27. 73 Schmieder, Sieglinde 1944 AUT LC Strasshof 24:20  + 6:15  2. W60 

28. 222 Göttinger, Gisela 1957 AUT ULT Deutsch-
Wagram 24:32  + 6:27  2. W55 

29. 10 Undeutsch, Susanne 1951 AUT ASV Andlersdorf 24:43  + 6:38  3. W60 

30. 117 Schuster, Marion 1966 AUT Sportunion 
Perchtoldsdorf 

25:10  + 7:05  5. W45 

31. 23 Fuchs, Elisabeth 1960 AUT ATSV Ternitz 26:08  + 8:03  4. W50 
 56 Schädl, Melitta 1967 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte aufg.    0. W45 

Frauen W60 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 108 Schram, Wilma 1951 AUT LC-Cafe Haferl  24:18    
2. 73 Schmieder, Sieglinde 1944 AUT LC Strasshof 24:20  + 2  
3. 10 Undeutsch, Susanne 1951 AUT ASV Andlersdorf 24:43  + 25  

Frauen W55 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  



1. 218 Böckl-Kudrna, Edith 1957 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 24:07    
2. 222 Göttinger, Gisela 1957 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 24:32  + 25  

Frauen W50 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 90 Schiffer, Andrea 1958 AUT LC Waldviertel 21:22    
2. 31 Ritter, Waltraud 1959 AUT ATSV Ternitz 22:59  + 1:37  
3. 107 Schneider, Gerlinde 1961 AUT LC-Cafe Haferl  24:05  + 2:43  
4. 23 Fuchs, Elisabeth 1960 AUT ATSV Ternitz 26:08  + 4:46  

Frauen W45 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 46 Feiner, Maria 1964 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 21:05    
2. 238 Schiebl-Van Veen, Elke 1966 AUT ULV Krems 21:30  + 25  
3. 22 Bajer, Gabriele 1966 AUT ATSV Ternitz 23:18  + 2:13  
4. 7 Jaros, Uschi 1964 AUT ASV Andlersdorf 24:06  + 3:01  
5. 117 Schuster, Marion 1966 AUT Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 25:10  + 4:05  
 56 Schädl, Melitta 1967 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte aufg.    

Frauen W40 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 55 Rudolf, Michaela 1972 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 19:04    
2. 226 Nefischer, Verena 1969 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 19:28  + 24  
3. 196 Löffler, Dorit 1971 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  20:19  + 1:15  
4. 52 Mayrhofer, Corina 1968 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 22:12  + 3:08  
5. 199 Salbrechter, Julia Maria 1970 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  22:45  + 3:41  
6. 105 Hickl, Doris 1971 AUT LC-Cafe Haferl  24:14  + 5:10  

Frauen W35 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 75 Forster, Marion-Vera 1977 AUT LC Waldviertel 19:00    

weibliche U20 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 273 Füsselberger, Franziska 1993 AUT Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 20:51    
2. 193 Kleemann, Sandra 1993 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  21:30  + 39  
3. 172 Winter, Stefanie 1993 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 22:38  + 1:47  
4. 188 Ringbauer, Carina 1993 AUT ULC Hirtenberg 23:34  + 2:43  

4845 m Mannschaftswertung (4845) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 11:50 

Frauen 

Rg. Verein Team Zeit  Diff  
1 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1 57:14    
    Schenk, Victoria (1988) 18:05 - Reingruber, Renate (1982) 18:18 - Füsselberger, Franziska (1993) 20:51 
2 ULC Hirtenberg 1 1:01:31  + 4:17  
    Oelgarte, Romana (1989) 18:14 - Klein, Britta (1983) 19:43 - Ringbauer, Carina (1993) 23:34 
3 LAG NÖ Mitte 1 1:02:21  + 5:07  
    Rudolf, Michaela (1972) 19:04 - Feiner, Maria (1964) 21:05 - Mayrhofer, Corina (1968) 22:12 
4 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1 1:02:27  + 5:13  
    Zelenka, Bettina (1978) 18:52 - Nefischer, Verena (1969) 19:28 - Böckl-Kudrna, Edith (1957) 24:07 
5 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  1 1:04:34  + 7:20  
    Löffler, Dorit (1971) 20:19 - Kleemann, Sandra (1993) 21:30 - Salbrechter, Julia Maria (1970) 22:45 



6 ATSV Ternitz 1 1:07:26  + 10:12  
    Fuchs, Sabine (1985) 21:09 - Ritter, Waltraud (1959) 22:59 - Bajer, Gabriele (1966) 23:18 
7 LC-Cafe Haferl  1 1:10:52  + 13:38  
    Schneider, Anna-Maria (1988) 22:33 - Schneider, Gerlinde (1961) 24:05 - Hickl, Doris (1971) 24:14 

 

5420 m (5420) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 12:45 

Männer 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 131 Kellner, Lukas 1991 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 17:50    
2. 171 Weiß, Mario 1982 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 17:59  + 9  
3. 102 Vogl, Klaus 1988 AUT LCA Umdasch Amstetten 18:01  + 11  
4. 95 Stieglechner, Andreas 1984 AUT LC Waldviertel 18:04  + 14  
5. 93 Silberbauer, Andreas 1992 AUT LC Waldviertel 18:18  + 28  
6. 35 Faiman, Severin 1988 AUT HSV WN 18:23  + 33  
7. 165 Pell, Konstantin 1988 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 18:42  + 52  
8. 275 Lechner, Andreas 1983 AUT Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 18:42  + 52  
9. 277 Reingruber, Franz 1984 AUT Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 18:47  + 57  

10. 166 Spitzer, Martin 1975 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 19:13  + 1:23  
11. 152 Hein, Gabriel 1990 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 19:42  + 1:52  
12. 125 Eschelmüller, David 1992 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 19:44  + 1:54  
13. 195 Kurill, Alexander 1971 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  19:47  + 1:57  
14. 94 Silberbauer, Hannes 1990 AUT LC Waldviertel 20:14  + 2:24  
15. 274 Füsselberger, Johann 1962 AUT Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 20:34  + 2:44  
16. 224 Lugus, Christian 1970 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 21:19  + 3:29  
17. 66 Gutenbrunner, Helmut 1965 AUT LC Neufurth 21:24  + 3:34  
18. 16 Mayr, Dominik 1988 AUT ATSV OMV Auersthal 21:46  + 3:56  
19. 229 Pauser, Günter 1963 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 21:59  + 4:09  
20. 348 PELL, Wolfgang 1959 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 22:18  + 4:28  
21. 230 Prochaska, Werner 1959 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 22:30  + 4:40  
22. 228 Pauser, Gerhard 1961 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 22:38  + 4:48  
23. 223 Kleindienst, Gerald 1961 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 22:54  + 5:04  
24. 62 Grossteiner, Harald 1966 AUT LC Neufurth 23:06  + 5:16  

männliche U20 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 150 Hackstock, Philip 1994 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 20:54    
2. 6 Steinböck, Michael 1993 AUT ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf  21:13  + 19  
3. 279 Reitbauer, Bernd 1994 AUT Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 22:17  + 1:23  
4. 276 Nadlinger, Michael 1994 AUT Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 22:54  + 2:00  

5420 m Mannschaftswertung (5420) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 12:45 

Männer 

Rg. Verein Team Zeit  Diff  
1 ULC - Riverside Mödling 1 55:54    
    Weiß, Mario (1982) 17:59 - Pell, Konstantin (1988) 18:42 - Spitzer, Martin (1975) 19:13 
2 LC Waldviertel 1 56:36  + 42  
    Stieglechner, Andreas (1984) 18:04 - Silberbauer, Andreas (1992) 18:18 - Silberbauer, Hannes (1990) 20:14 
3 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1 58:03  + 2:09  
    Lechner, Andreas (1983) 18:42 - Reingruber, Franz (1984) 18:47 - Füsselberger, Johann (1962) 20:34 
4 ULC - Riverside Mödling 2 1:02:54  + 7:00  
    Hein, Gabriel (1990) 19:42 - Hackstock, Philip (1994) 20:54 - PELL, Wolfgang (1959) 22:18 
5 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1 1:05:48  + 9:54  
    Lugus, Christian (1970) 21:19 - Pauser, Günter (1963) 21:59 - Prochaska, Werner (1959) 22:30 



 

6200 m (6200) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 13:10 

Männer M70 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 288 Scharf, Josef 1941 AUT WHC-Vösendorf 28:46    
2. 81 Hirschböck, Friedrich 1941 AUT LC Waldviertel 30:34  + 1:48  
3. 349 STEINER, Hanns 1941 AUT LC derfisch.at Mödling 35:13  + 6:27  

Männer M65 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 36 Grünwald, Franz 1947 AUT HSV WN 29:53    

Männer M60 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 53 Ratteneder, Josef 1948 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 28:33    
2. 40 Turba, Helmut 1948 AUT HSV WN 29:03  + 30  
3. 97 Hörzinger, Gerhard 1949 AUT LC Wienerwaldsee 29:20  + 47  
4. 350 ALMER, Günter 1951 AUT ATSV OMV Auersthal 33:09  + 4:36  

Männer M55 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 96 Stitz, Gerhard 1956 AUT LC Waldviertel 22:53    
2. 92 Schuh, Herbert 1957 AUT LC Waldviertel 24:39  + 1:46  
3. 47 Feldkirchner, Friedrich 1956 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 26:21  + 3:28  

Männer M50 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 124 Steininger, Wolfgang 1960 AUT SV LURS Maissau 21:55    
2. 116 Schneeberger, Klemens 1962 AUT Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 21:55  + 0  
3. 24 Fuchs, Josef 1961 AUT ATSV Ternitz 22:01  + 6  
4. 85 Langthaler, Franz 1960 AUT LC Waldviertel 23:00  + 1:05  
5. 3 Kreiml, Ferdinand 1961 AUT ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf  23:13  + 1:18  
6. 76 Franz, Günther 1962 AUT LC Waldviertel 23:39  + 1:44  
7. 41 Aigner, Florian 1961 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 24:13  + 2:18  
8. 74 Eidher, Franz 1958 AUT LC Waldviertel 24:29  + 2:34  
9. 104 Berndonner, Josef 1959 AUT LC-Cafe Haferl  25:04  + 3:09  

10. 347 HAUNOLD, Viktor 1962 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 25:19  + 3:24  
11. 37 Huber, Franz 1958 AUT HSV WN 25:27  + 3:32  
12. 60 Deak, Stefan 1961 AUT LC derfisch.at Mödling 26:02  + 4:07  
13. 198 Pranz, Michael 1962 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  26:24  + 4:29  

 

9875 m (9875) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 13:50 

Männer 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  Klasse 

1. 59 Bock, Marius 1975 AUT LC ASKÖ 
Breitenau 32:54    1. M35 

2. 4 Redl, Alois 1972 AUT ASK-ORTNER- 33:52  + 58  1. M40 



Loosdorf  

3. 272 Eror, Milan 1963 AUT Union 
Waidhofen/Ybbs 

34:05  + 1:11  1. M45 

4. 26 Kaltenbacher, Pierre 1978 AUT ATSV Ternitz 34:12  + 1:18  1. M 

5. 283 Vojtek, Rene 1975 AUT Union 
Waidhofen/Ybbs 34:19  + 1:25  2. M35 

6. 201 Srb, Thomas 1968 AUT 
ULC 
Klosterneuburg 
R.R.  

34:21  + 1:27  2. M40 

7. 45 Dutter, Stefan 1985 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 34:28  + 1:34  2. M 
8. 39 Pucher, Wolfgang 1974 AUT HSV WN 34:32  + 1:38  3. M35 
9. 28 Koglbauer, Thomas 1982 AUT ATSV Ternitz 35:05  + 2:11  3. M 

10. 32 Spies, Michael 1983 AUT ATSV Ternitz 35:24  + 2:30  4. M 
11. 42 Bader, Alexander 1983 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 35:28  + 2:34  5. M 
12. 54 Reiter, Hermann 1981 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 35:36  + 2:42  6. M 
13. 249 Kopetzky, Günter 1964 AUT Union Pottenstein 35:49  + 2:55  2. M45 
14. 27 Klaus, Matthias 1991 AUT ATSV Ternitz 36:02  + 3:08  7. M 

15. 192 Glaser, Robert 1968 AUT 
ULC 
Klosterneuburg 
R.R.  

36:17  + 3:23  3. M40 

16. 115 Riegler, Christian 1967 AUT Sportunion 
Perchtoldsdorf 36:24  + 3:30  3. M45 

17. 220 Cserko, Thomas 1982 AUT ULT Deutsch-
Wagram 

36:34  + 3:40  8. M 

18. 29 Koiser, Michael 1985 AUT ATSV Ternitz 36:48  + 3:54  9. M 
19. 84 Lachmayr, Wolfgang 1963 AUT LC Waldviertel 36:50  + 3:56  4. M45 

20. 204 Zimmermann, Walter 1967 AUT 
ULC 
Klosterneuburg 
R.R.  

36:53  + 3:59  5. M45 

21. 153 Hell, Johannes 1987 AUT ULC - Riverside 
Mödling 

36:58  + 4:04  10. M 

22. 232 Wagner, Richard 1969 AUT ULT Deutsch-
Wagram 37:04  + 4:10  4. M40 

23. 30 Pfneisel, Alois 1967 AUT ATSV Ternitz 37:18  + 4:24  6. M45 
24. 34 Ziegerhofer, Georg 1966 AUT ATSV Ternitz 37:30  + 4:36  7. M45 

25. 1 Fuchsluger, Andreas 1969 AUT ASKÖ 
Waidhofen/Ybbs  37:51  + 4:57  5. M40 

26. 282 Schubert, Franz 1973 AUT Union 
Waidhofen/Ybbs 

37:59  + 5:05  4. M35 

27. 33 Stifter, Andreas 1977 AUT ATSV Ternitz 38:03  + 5:09  5. M35 

28. 231 Restrepo, Rodolfo 1972 AUT ULT Deutsch-
Wagram 38:03  + 5:09  6. M40 

29. 112 Reiter, Oswald 1965 AUT ÖTB LA Baden 38:28  + 5:34  8. M45 
30. 118 Brenn, Franz 1963 AUT SU St. Peter /Au 38:33  + 5:39  9. M45 

31. 151 Hailing, Markus 1976 AUT ULC - Riverside 
Mödling 

38:36  + 5:42  6. M35 

32. 256 Riedler, Matthias 1988 AUT Union Pottenstein 43:27  + 10:33  11. M 
33. 21 Bajer, Berndt 1965 AUT ATSV Ternitz 45:27  + 12:33  10. M45 

34. 197 Ohniwas, Christoph 1983 AUT 
ULC 
Klosterneuburg 
R.R.  

46:07  + 13:13  12. M 

Männer M45 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 272 Eror, Milan 1963 AUT Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 34:05    
2. 249 Kopetzky, Günter 1964 AUT Union Pottenstein 35:49  + 1:44  
3. 115 Riegler, Christian 1967 AUT Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 36:24  + 2:19  
4. 84 Lachmayr, Wolfgang 1963 AUT LC Waldviertel 36:50  + 2:45  
5. 204 Zimmermann, Walter 1967 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  36:53  + 2:48  
6. 30 Pfneisel, Alois 1967 AUT ATSV Ternitz 37:18  + 3:13  
7. 34 Ziegerhofer, Georg 1966 AUT ATSV Ternitz 37:30  + 3:25  
8. 112 Reiter, Oswald 1965 AUT ÖTB LA Baden 38:28  + 4:23  
9. 118 Brenn, Franz 1963 AUT SU St. Peter /Au 38:33  + 4:28  

10. 21 Bajer, Berndt 1965 AUT ATSV Ternitz 45:27  + 11:22  



Männer M40 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 4 Redl, Alois 1972 AUT ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf  33:52    
2. 201 Srb, Thomas 1968 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  34:21  + 29  
3. 192 Glaser, Robert 1968 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  36:17  + 2:25  
4. 232 Wagner, Richard 1969 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 37:04  + 3:12  
5. 1 Fuchsluger, Andreas 1969 AUT ASKÖ Waidhofen/Ybbs  37:51  + 3:59  
6. 231 Restrepo, Rodolfo 1972 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 38:03  + 4:11  

Männer M35 

Rg. StNr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit  Diff  
1. 59 Bock, Marius 1975 AUT LC ASKÖ Breitenau 32:54    
2. 283 Vojtek, Rene 1975 AUT Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 34:19  + 1:25  
3. 39 Pucher, Wolfgang 1974 AUT HSV WN 34:32  + 1:38  
4. 282 Schubert, Franz 1973 AUT Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 37:59  + 5:05  
5. 33 Stifter, Andreas 1977 AUT ATSV Ternitz 38:03  + 5:09  
6. 151 Hailing, Markus 1976 AUT ULC - Riverside Mödling 38:36  + 5:42  

9875 m Mannschaftswertung (9875) 
Datum: 04.03.2012  Beginn: 13:50 

Männer 

Rg. Verein Team Zeit  Diff  
1 ATSV Ternitz 1 1:44:41    
    Kaltenbacher, Pierre (1978) 34:12 - Koglbauer, Thomas (1982) 35:05 - Spies, Michael (1983) 35:24 
2 LAG NÖ Mitte 1 1:45:32  + 51  
    Dutter, Stefan (1985) 34:28 - Bader, Alexander (1983) 35:28 - Reiter, Hermann (1981) 35:36 
3 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1 1:46:23  + 1:42  
    Eror, Milan (1963) 34:05 - Vojtek, Rene (1975) 34:19 - Schubert, Franz (1973) 37:59 
4 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  1 1:47:31  + 2:50  
    Srb, Thomas (1968) 34:21 - Glaser, Robert (1968) 36:17 - Zimmermann, Walter (1967) 36:53 
5 ATSV Ternitz 2 1:50:08  + 5:27  
    Klaus, Matthias (1991) 36:02 - Koiser, Michael (1985) 36:48 - Pfneisel, Alois (1967) 37:18 
6 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1 1:51:41  + 7:00  
    Cserko, Thomas (1982) 36:34 - Wagner, Richard (1969) 37:04 - Restrepo, Rodolfo (1972) 38:03 
7 ATSV Ternitz 3 2:01:00  + 16:19  
    Ziegerhofer, Georg (1966) 37:30 - Stifter, Andreas (1977) 38:03 - Bajer, Berndt (1965) 45:27 
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